
FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Female Under 65   Contestants: 13
Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16

3
3
2
1

Classification

306

305

304

256

255

259 261

308

307

260

258

257

(X) (MEX) Germana R. RAMIREZ MU

(X) (ESP) Marina RIQUELME BALLES

(X) (AUS) Cheri PARKS

(X) (GBR) Marina MALAFFO

(X) (GER) Sylvia HOHFELD

(X) (AUT) Leni NIEDERMAYR

(X) (FIN) Sirpa HUUSKONEN

(X) (TPE) Jin-Sian YU

(X) (NZL) Poh Leng McLISKY

(X) (FRA) Veronique LALOE

(X) (USA) Maria SHAW

(X) (CAN) Badri RICCIARDELLI

(X) (MAS) Swee Bee YEAP

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Pair Cadet   Contestants: 19
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

3
3
2
1

Classification

301

312

311

309

310

318

317

321 323

316

315

313

314

322

320

319

302

303

(X) (ESP) CRUZ/GONZALEZ

(X) (JPN) OHINO/SHIOSAKI

(X) (VIE) NGUYEN/QUANG

(X) (CAN) CHUNG/ZHU

(X) (GER) MALIK/NAZIR

(X) (FIN) HILTUNEN/LONKA

(X) (AUS) KIM/KIM

(X) (TPE) TENG/HSIEH

(X) (AUT) KOLLMANN/UZOCHUKW

(X) (COL) OLARTE/AVILA

(X) (MGL) OTGONBAYAR/TUGULDU

(X) (USA) CHI/YOUNG

(X) (MEX) LEE KIM/KIM LEE

(X) (BRA) BARROS/THOZESKI

(X) (HKG) WONG/NG

(X) (ECU) YANGARI/MANZANO

(X) (GBR) SOBIECKI/HOANG

(X) (PHI) OBIACORO/TORMON

(X) (IND) KALITA/KABRABAM

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Pair Under 30   Contestants: 39
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

3
3
2
1

Classification

(X) (FIN) KNUTSSON/SALMI

(X) (USA) REAL/REAL

(X) (POR) COSTA/NUNES

(X) (TUN) BELLAKHEL/AYARI

(X) (AUT) KOVACEVIC/REINSPERGE

(X) (IND) ROY/NOBIS

102

201

101

105

207

108

206

107

205

204

106

242

241

239

240

144

143

147 149

(X) (NEP) DARNAL/LIMBU

(X) (ITA) RIZZA/CARLINI

(X) (SEN) NDIAYE/NDIAYE

(X) (AUS) ZHAO/YANG

(X) (CRO) SUT/PRDUN

(X) (COL) SUACHE/MEJIA

(X) (EGY) KHALED/ALSHERBEENY

(X) (INA) IRIANTO/RIZAL

104

203

103

202

246

245

243

244

148

146

145

109

208

209

110

210

111

211

112

(X) (TUR) YAVUZ/YILMAZ (X) (BRA) ROCHA/LIMA

(X) (IRI) EBRAHIMI/AGHAEI

(X) (SRB) JANKOVIC/LASKOVIC

(X) (ESP) ANDRADE/BUISAN

(X) (MAC) CHEONG/LI

(X) (VIE) LE/PHAM

(X) (THA) KIEWLAILERD/SRISA

(X) (NED) VAN/VAN

(X) (SGP) AQIDAH/KHAW

(X) (CHN) WU/LIU

(X) (HKG) CHAN/CHAN

(X) (MAS) JUN/ABDUL

(X) (ALG) BOULAREF/SAKER

(X) (PHI) NINOBLA/CORTON

(X) (MEX) FREGOSO/HINOJOS

(X) (TPE) TSAI/WU

(X) (CAN) THOMPSON/TAI

(X) (KSA) ALJOHI/ALMUSTAFA

(X) (JPN) SUZUKI/SHINANO

(X) (MAR) KOSTIT/ELHAYEK

(X) (GBR) MARSHALL/AKINREL

(X) (GER) ERDEMIR/BRIECHLE

(X) (PAK) HUSSAIN/SHERAZ

(X) (NOR) KJODNES/OSTLI

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Male Team Under 50   Contestants: 18
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

3
3
2
1

Classification

401

406

405

403

404

129

128

132 134

410

409

407

408

133

131

130

402

(X) (VIE) NGUYEN/NGUYEN/LE

(X) (MEX) SALMERON/RODRIGUEZ/

(X) (GER) FRANK/SENEF/PASCHKE

(X) (EGY) SALAHELDIN/NASR/MOH

(X) (SEN) DIOUF/SY/MACADIANG

(X) (KOR) JI/SONG/LEE

(X) (MYA) SHEIN/ZIN/MYAE

(X) (BRA) RODRIGUEZ/OLIVEIRA/AR

(X) (MAS) HASHIM/CHOO/RAYMON

(X) (AUS) CHOI/AN/CHOI

(X) (KSA) ALABBAS/ALBANNAY/ALB

(X) (TPE) CHUANG/TSAI/CHIANG

(X) (CAN) PARK/RABIEI/CHENG

(X) (HKG) CHOW/AU/CHENG

(X) (ESP) LEE/ESTUDILLO/LUJAN

(X) (USA) WANG/LU/JUNG

(X) (IRI) SALMANI/YAGHOUBI/JAMA

(X) (IND) KUMAR/PRADHAN/ARUN

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Female Team Over 60   Contestants: 2
Final

3
3
2
1

Classification

SHAW/NGUYEN/LINTHORSTFURNESS/BROWN/MALAFFO

411

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

ECUTROYA/KATLENChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17113

FINTURUNEN/WILDChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17114

PURMEDINA/COLONChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17115

IRIAHMADI/BASAMIChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17116

INDMEITEI/THAPAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17117

HKGCHUNG/WONGChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17118

MEXARROYO/LEEChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17119

CANHA/LEEChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17120

USARA/RAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17121

JPNYANAGI/NIWAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17122

VIECHAU/HUAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17123

SGPKHAW/YAPChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17124

ITAARLOTTI/MATELLNIChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17125

TPEKE/HSUChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17126

EGYAHMED/MOHAMEDChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17127
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Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

INASAPUTRA/EVELYNAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17212

KORKIM/JUNGChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17213

DENJENSEN/FREDMARChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17214

BULDOBREV/ILIEVAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17215

MASCHIN/LIMChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17216

ESPGARCIA/FERNANDEZChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17217

GERMULLER/MACHWIRTHChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17218

THA
LIMJITTRAKORN/WISUTS
MOT

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17219

CHNLIU/ZHANGChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17220

TURDAGLI/MURANChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17221

PHICRISOSTOMO/MACARIOChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17222

MARSAADI/CHAIRChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17223

UKRKOVAL/KNIAZHEVChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17224

BRAMACIEL/NAKAChung (Blue)SemifinalsPair Over 17225
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Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

HKG
YIP/HUNG/CHOI/NG/LAU/H
O

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17226

VIE
NGU/TRAN/TRAN/TRU/HO
A/LE

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17227

TPE
WANG/CHIEN/CHIEN/WU/
LI/CAI

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17228

MEXMOR/LOZ/GOM/MEJ/GARChung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17229

USASIL/JAN/DO/TAN/VUChung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17230

ESP
HER/ROD/SAB/YELO/ARN/
VID

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17231

MAC
LEO/WONG/CHAO/CHAO/
CHA/LAM

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17232

CANLI/SEU/LI/CHAU/SO/KANGChung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17233

EGY
MOH/ISL/AYM/ADEL/MOH/
HAS

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17234

THA
INJ/SIR/YAL/TON/THA/RU
A

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17235

IRQAHM/AL/SAM/ALI/AL/QAYChung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17236

ITA
COR/SER/MAS/DI/ACH/FU
G

Chung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17237

INDM/SRE/GOW/M/DEV/NARChung (Blue)SemifinalsTeam Under 17238
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